
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: Saturday, 1st March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 01 2025 6:45:03pm
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Event 12b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
4000m Bot - STANDINGS

1. 41 Dylan PROCTOR PARKER (EM) 4:30.014
Half Lap 14.264 (1)

Lap 1 22.924 22.924 (1)
Lap 2 15.977 38.902 (1)
Lap 3 15.692 54.594 (1)
Lap 4 15.772 1:10.366 (1)
Lap 6 15.900 1:26.267 (1)
Lap 7 32.043 1:58.310 (1)
Lap 8 16.265 2:14.575 (1)
Lap 9 16.479 2:31.055 (1)

Lap 10 16.673 2:47.729 (1)
Lap 11 16.832 3:04.561 (1)
Lap 12 16.933 3:21.495 (1)
Lap 13 16.998 3:38.493 (1)
Lap 14 17.115 3:55.608 (1)
Lap 15 17.209 4:12.817 (1)
Lap 16 17.196 4:30.014 (1)

49 Lawson FRANZMANN (EM)
Half Lap


